Vlak
Omezeni
Pardubice hl.n.

Pardubice-Rosice nad Labem
Hradec Kralove hi.n.

Tarifni
pasmo
600
600
100

R 1062

Plati ve dne 9.9.2023
R 1072 5424 R1074

Hradec Kralove hl.n.
Jaromér

100
310

Jaromér

Jaromér zastavka

Kuks

Ziret

Dvir Krélové nad Labem

310
310
315
410
410

Dvir Kralové nad Labem
Mostek
Stara Paka

410
470
535, 9019

Stard Paka
Semily
Zelezny Brod
Mala Skéla
Turnov

535, 9019
5001
8001
8009
3001

Turnov

Hodkovice nad Mohelkou
Rychnov u Jablonce nad Nisou
Liberec

Vlak
Omezeni
Liberec
Rychnov u Jablonce nad Nisou
Hodkovice nad Mohelkou
Turnov

3001
1020
1013
0001

Tarifni
pasmo
0001
1013
1020
3001

5417 R 1073

Turnov
Mala Skala
Zelezny Brod
Semily
Stara Paka

3001
8009
8001
5001
535, 9019

Stara Paka
Mostek
Dv(r Kréalové nad Labem

535, 9019
470
410

Dv(r Kralové nad Labem
Ziret

Kuks

Jaroméfr zastavka
JaroméF

410
410
315
310
310

Jaromér
Hradec Kralové hl.n.

310
100

Hradec Kralové hl.n.
Pardubice-Rosice nad Labem
Pardubice hl.n.

100
600
600




